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BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL

AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U.P.

ROLL NO
CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME
DISTRICT/SCH CODE
GROUP CODE
SCHOOL NAME

SUBJECT

GENERAL HINDI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

(CLASS XII) RESULTS 2025

2255512370

MAHAK

KIRAN

SANJEET SINGH

21/1021

B-SCIENCE

KBV MICMANGOOPURA MORADABAD

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PR TOTAL

074 074
069 069
023 030 053
023 029 052
023 029 052

MARKS OBTAINED / MAX MARKS : 300 / 500

RESULT : PASSED

DIVISION :FIRST DIV
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